INS_nodossard INS_nom INS_prenom Sexe Exprl
726 BARET Matthieu M 0:01:49
1050 POIRIER Yohann M 0:01:52
43 LUCAS Jeremy M 0:01:56
654 VINCENT Simon M 0:01:58
674 HERAULT Willy M 0:01:58
19 BATARDIERE  Manuel M 0:02:00
634 GARNIER Richard M 0:02:00
563 PUCHAULT David M 0:02:02
526 BIZON Patrice M 0:02:02
537 PIET Anthony M 0:02:02
538 GIRARD Emilien M 0:02:03
539 GIRARD Alexis M 0:02:03
166 VERGNAUD Olivier M 0:02:05
727 PREAU Cyrille M 0:02:06
645 POIROUT Stephane M 0:02:08
97|COLINEAU Romuald M 0:02:08
733 GODINEAU Richard M 0:02:08
609 POISSON Marc M 0:02:08

SAINT

648 LOUBERT Antoine M 0:02:08
625 TISON Philippe M 0:02:09
586 SIMON Aurelien M 0:02:09
1008 COUTON Pierre M 0:02:10
1067 BAZIN Mathieu M 0:02:10
5 THOMAS Claude M 0:02:10
699 HERIAU Emmanuel M 0:02:11
104 PUCHAULT Alain M 0:02:11
543 BARBEAU Herve M 0:02:11
671 BESNARD Pascal M 0:02:11
623 CHIRON Remy M 0:02:11
691 BOUCHET Samuel M 0:02:12
525 BIZON Frederic M 0:02:12
534 LAJEUNESSE Quentin M 0:02:13
136 BRETECHER | Jerome M 0:02:13
589 GUIGNARD Leo M 0:02:14
35 ROULLEAU Thierry M 0:02:14
658 GUILBAUD Hugo M 0:02:14
72|LATONNELLE |Richard M 0:02:14
566 HAUY Olivier M 0:02:14
607 DEROUIN Jerome M 0:02:14
75/ROUSSEL Nicolas M 0:02:15
694 DAUDET Patrick M 0:02:15
73 ROUGER Emmanuel M 0:02:15
152 STOURM Rudy M 0:02:15
728 COURANT Yannick M 0:02:16
524 LEROY Ismael M 0:02:16
695 BRAUD Gerard M 0:02:16
555 THARREAU Vincent M 0:02:17
585 FONTAINE Thierry M 0:02:17
744 ROBIN Fabrice M 0:02:17
503 OLIVE Christelle F 0:02:17
630 GALLARD Mickael M 0:02:17
573 GUITTON Loic M 0:02:17
120 BOURIGAULT | Benoit M 0:02:18
610 BOURGEAIS Laurent M 0:02:18



1057 GUERET
68 MASLARD
649 DENECHERE
42|BENION
1079 VINCENT
103|L HOMMELET
600 ROCHARD
663 TROISPOILS
688 PESSARD
605 HETIER
96 HUCHON
59 BUFFARD
647 MICHAUD
7 DIEUMEGARD
69 BOISSON
627 BRAULT
78 PECHEREAU
1007 PERRET
15 UZUREAU
1077 HAY
1071 COTTENCEAU
624 AMOSSE
98 MERLET
743 RABILLE
106 ROLAND
151/SORIN
701 STEFANI
687 SUREAU
173|FOURMY
541 MORILLE
1052 RIBOT
759 MAILLOCHON
666 MASSE
62 MARY
725 DAVID
121|LE CASTREC
141|GUILLET
164|GUILLET
40/ BERTHOU
621 BARDON
92 CHAPPUY
702 RAUTUREAU
680 BARRE
758 BOUMARD
570 BERSON
86 ROY
618 HAY
39| THIAULT
738 GUIHAL
599 BARANGER
752 MICOU
1035 AUDIAU
57|GUILLOTEAU
755 ROI
122|BACLE
540 GABORIT

Maxime
Andre
Guillaume
Ghislain
Clement
Philippe
Frederic
Frederic
Etienne
Samuel
Charles
Guillaume
Simon
Yohann
Yohann
Gilles
Nicolas
Manu
Simon
Thierry
Sylvain
Jean Paul
Herve
Manuel
Stephane
Gerard
Davide
Guillaume
Laurent
Anthony
Julien
Sylvain
Thierry
Benoit
Lilian
Olivier
Romain
Florian
Nicolas
Richard
Fabrice
Herve
Amaury
Yannick
Simon
Cedric
Christophe
Michael
Christian
Sebastien
Guy
Franck
Laurent
Guillaume
Olivier
Etienne
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0:02:19
0:02:19
0:02:19
0:02:19
0:02:19
0:02:19
0:02:20
0:02:20
0:02:20
0:02:20
0:02:20
0:02:20
0:02:21
0:02:21
0:02:21
0:02:21
0:02:21
0:02:21
0:02:21
0:02:22
0:02:22
0:02:22
0:02:22
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:24
0:02:24
0:02:24
0:02:24
0:02:24
0:02:24
0:02:25
0:02:25
0:02:25
0:02:25
0:02:25
0:02:25
0:02:25
0:02:25
0:02:25
0:02:25
0:02:25
0:02:26
0:02:26
0:02:26
0:02:26
0:02:26



560 MAGNUS
568 GRELLIER

GRENOUILLEA

601 U
1028 JOUAN

114/ MORIN

527 GRELET

179/ MORINIERE
760 SABOUREAU
581 FRANCOIS
518 SOUCHET
608 CAILLE

704 LAJEUNESSE
169/ LEROY

574 BRIERE

754 MANSE

588 DERRIEN
746 ROBERT
1027 AVRILLON
505 MENARD
108 MIGUEL

597 LE GUENNEC
670 NOIRAUD
536 BEAUMONT
118 DEBARD
174|LOIRET

156/ GEINCHELEAU

49 GERMOND
1020 GUILLET
181 BRUN
1023 BOURIAU
559 MARC
20/ JOURDAIN
115 BOUTIN
616 LEPOUREAU
1053 RIBOT
91/ CHOTARD
79 CORABOEUF
153 ROCHE
550 PIONNEAU
109 RAINETEAU
82 ROTURIER
745 MORIN
614 LOBBE
11 BROCHARD
167 CORNUAULT
506 BAULAN
656 REVAULT
533 BERSON
102 BOUESNARD
1011 SUTEAU
542 LEGEAY
583 HERAUD
509 CHOUAN
511 ARNOU
580 LEBRETON

Gilles
Philippe

Mickael
Yannick
Vincent
Arnaud
Jean Marc
Jerome
Laurent
Damien
Anthony
Jean Francois
Yves
Sylvain
Rene
Didier
Christophe
Cyril
Nicolas
Jose
Damien
Claudine
Pascal
Jean Marc
Noel

Eric
Patrice
Cedric
Maxime
Luc
Christophe
Herve
Matthieu
Nicolas
Vincent
Hugues
Stephane
Anthony
Aymeric
Herve
Christophe
Vincent
Sebastien
Stephane
Pascal
Olivier
Remi
Olivier
Pierre
Sandrine
Mickael
Mickael
Sebastien
Gaetan
Virginie
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0:02:27
0:02:27

0:02:27
0:02:27
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:29
0:02:29
0:02:29
0:02:29
0:02:29
0:02:29
0:02:29
0:02:29
0:02:30
0:02:30
0:02:30
0:02:30
0:02:30
0:02:30
0:02:30
0:02:30
0:02:30
0:02:31
0:02:31
0:02:31
0:02:31
0:02:31
0:02:31
0:02:31
0:02:32
0:02:32
0:02:32
0:02:32
0:02:32
0:02:32
0:02:33
0:02:33
0:02:33
0:02:33
0:02:34
0:02:34
0:02:34
0:02:34
0:02:34
0:02:34
0:02:34
0:02:35
0:02:35
0:02:35
0:02:35
0:02:35
0:02:35



684 RENEUX
1061 RETHORE
105 GAUTHIER
703 GUERTIN
1045 CESBRON
736 HAY
1054 POINTEAU
1056 DEFOIS
56 AUDOUIN
2 ANGIBERT
639 MARCEAU
734 TAUVRY
1029 BENOIST
1069 BAUDRY
76 GUIOCHET
46 LEROUX
549 DUPONT
662 CHOLLET
652 VINCENT
71/ CHAUVIRE

GRENOUILLEA

1073 U
99/BOURGOIN
90 COIFFARD

661 CLEMENT

1015 MARTIN

50/ FRELAND
130 PASQUIER
548 HAYER
532 CHABERT

37 GEFFARD
545 GEYLER
640 LAIDET
595 PICOT

1017 GABORIT

188 FRICHOY

571 COCHET

682 BURON
64/JOLI

1047 HAMOU

737 MOREL
149 LELIEVRE
617 CHOUTEAU
655 NOUZILLE
592 MALINGE

1019 SAVARIEAU
14 DE BATTISTI
12|DILE

584 DELOUCHE
635 BENION

678 MARIONNEAU

134 LEBREC
170 LEJEUNE
163 AIRAUD
501 MANCEAU
729 CHIRON

Sebastien
Olivier
Jacques
Pascal
Jose
Regis
Raymond
Simon
Regis
Jerome
Jean Marie
Henri
Julien
Christophe
Michel
Julien
Landry
Herve
Olivier
Didier

Aymeric
Eric
Laurent
Pierrick
Jean Luc
Herve
Tony
Christophe
Olivier
Pascal
Lilian
Alan
Jerome
Mickael
Gregory
Nivard
Stephane
Herve
Jerome
Olivier
Steeve
Sylvain
Francois
Christelle
Stephane
Thierry
Laurent
Laurent
Quentin
Eric
Thierry
Johan
Christophe
Estelle
Pierre
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0:02:35
0:02:35
0:02:36
0:02:36
0:02:36
0:02:36
0:02:36
0:02:36
0:02:37
0:02:37
0:02:37
0:02:37
0:02:37
0:02:37
0:02:38
0:02:38
0:02:38
0:02:38
0:02:38
0:02:38

0:02:38
0:02:38
0:02:38
0:02:38
0:02:39
0:02:39
0:02:40
0:02:40
0:02:40
0:02:40
0:02:40
0:02:40
0:02:40
0:02:40
0:02:41
0:02:41
0:02:41
0:02:41
0:02:41
0:02:41
0:02:42
0:02:42
0:02:42
0:02:42
0:02:42
0:02:42
0:02:42
0:02:42
0:02:42
0:02:43
0:02:43
0:02:43
0:02:43
0:02:43
0:02:43



622 RAIMBAULT Miguel M 0:02:44
159 ROUSSELOT  Gerard M 0:02:44
603 ASSELAIN Yves Claude M 0:02:44
1072 BROQUIN Helene F 0:02:44
572 LHOMMELET  Mickael M 0:02:45
183 CHEVREUX Stephane M 0:02:45
1001/ CAUSARD Francois M 0:02:45
189 DAUVERGNE | Mickael M 0:02:45
158 GRIMAUD Bruno M 0:02:45
523 BEAUFRETON Vincent M 0:02:45
619 LEGEAY Philippe M 0:02:45
155 GRIMAUD Frederic M 0:02:46
8/COTTIN Pascal M 0:02:46
515 BURON Mickael M 0:02:46
613 CHAMBIRON Gilles M 0:02:46
1039 PRUDHOMME | Manuella F 0:02:46
1070/BIDET Jeremy M 0:02:46
26/GIRARD Pierre Yves M 0:02:46
683 BOURIGAULT  Dominique M 0:02:46
101 CHAMPION Antoine M 0:02:47
620 LHOMMELET  Freddy M 0:02:47
63/ JOTTREAU Philippe M 0:02:47
54 BERTON Thomas M 0:02:47
1012 BODY Eric M 0:02:47
513 MORILLE Nicolas M 0:02:48
611 GRIMAUD Thom M 0:02:48
85 ERB Nicolas M 0:02:48
1022 JOUET Stephane M 0:02:48
178 VALLEE Antoine Joseph 'M 0:02:48
632 BOUDET Serge M 0:02:48
77/MAUSSION Richard M 0:02:48
672 AUDUREAU Viviane F 0:02:48
1016 LERAUT Morgan M 0:02:48
143 SAUTEJEAU Lauent M 0:02:48
705 CAILLE Serge M 0:02:48
596 COUTANT Nathalie F 0:02:49
125 AUDINEAU Antoine M 0:02:49
25|UZUREAU Frederic M 0:02:49
507 MECHINEAU Alban M 0:02:49
522 LANDREAU Benoit M 0:02:49
747 GUILLOT Dominique M 0:02:49
74| GRASSET Jocelyn M 0:02:49
594 ROCHARD Alexandre M 0:02:50
165 GACHET Bernard M 0:02:50
1005 COURBET Noel M 0:02:51
677 MARIONNEAU Georges M 0:02:51
665 BOISSINOT Frederic M 0:02:51
100 PINEAU Julien M 0:02:52
591 LIBEAU Jean Michel M 0:02:52
177 HEULIN Pierre M 0:02:52
740 VERNIAU Mathias M 0:02:52
51|LEBAILLY Jean Marc M 0:02:52
554 BOUCHER Eric M 0:02:52
587 GOURDON Dominique M 0:02:53
44 AILLERY Pascal M 0:02:53



65 COSNEAU
757 CHALET
1082 OGER
1004 DABIN
708 LOGER
1041 PIVRON
521 GUIBERTEAU
748 BERTHELOT
21 CAMUS
47 PASQUIER
690 GILBERT
681 GOURDON
520 FAROUELLE
602 BOURREAU
1 JUGEUR
510 MORILLE
1024 ANNONIER
546 GIET
751 OUVRARD
508 LAPLACE
1026 GROSBOIS
502 DESAUNAY
17/LEBLANC
148 AUGEREAU
190 MARTIN
1003 BOSSARD
110 VIGNAIS
16 SOURICE
1025 BROCHARD
142 ANGIBERT
642 COCHARD
34 BOLTEAU
700 SAUTEJEAU
504 GABORIEAU
551 LE NERZE
724 MOREAU
612 GRIMAUD
67|LOISEAU
24 RIGOUT
643 GUYOT
577 THOREAU
84 LEGEAY
544 SAILLANT
720 GERMAIN

CLAIREMBAUL
650 T

593 RAMBAULT
653 GOUGEON
685 NORMAND
646 FERRET
10 FERCHAUD
161 COUTANT
175/ DUFORT
718 GOUBIL
162|DAVIAU
557 BLOUIN

Raphael
Nicolas
Stephane
Antoine
Yannick
Jeremy
David

Eric
Cerrone
Alexandre
Christian
Willy
Sebastien
Armelle
Stephane
Alain
Christelle
Bertrand
Vincent
David
Wilfried
Agnes
Flavien
Damien
Dominique
Evelyne
Damien
Dominique
Nelly
Romain
Jean Marie
Christine
Samuel
Freddie
Fabrice
Guillaume
Pelagie
Lucien
Francois
Cyril

Eric
Christophe
Aude
Sylvie

Jean Yves
Blandine
Dominique
Aimie

Max

Jean Marie
Thierry
Christian
Guillaume
Vincent
Antoine
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0:02:53
0:02:53
0:02:53
0:02:54
0:02:54
0:02:54
0:02:54
0:02:54
0:02:54
0:02:54
0:02:54
0:02:55
0:02:55
0:02:55
0:02:55
0:02:55
0:02:55
0:02:55
0:02:56
0:02:56
0:02:56
0:02:56
0:02:56
0:02:56
0:02:56
0:02:57
0:02:57
0:02:57
0:02:57
0:02:57
0:02:58
0:02:58
0:02:58
0:02:58
0:02:58
0:02:58
0:02:58
0:02:59
0:02:59
0:02:59
0:03:00
0:03:00
0:03:00
0:03:00

0:03:00
0:03:00
0:03:01
0:03:01
0:03:01
0:03:01
0:03:01
0:03:02
0:03:02
0:03:02
0:03:02



41 MERCIER
111 THOMAS
626 ANTONINI

1036 CHEVILLARD

88 SOUCHET
749 BERTHELOT
516 GUERINEAU
742 CHABAUTY

1040 DENECHERE
9 CHAUVEAU

706 BILLARD
723 BORE
565 ROUX

28 BORE
1085 TERRIEN
679 LECLERC

95 BOUYON

22|VERGER
107 | FLEURET
598 KEO
659 TISSEROND

1030 MASSON
547 CAILLEAU
23|RICHARD
1038 MORISSET
651 LE BOUTER
644 DUGAST
1002 BOSSARD
628 PELTIER
1046 BODUSSEAU
138 REVEILLERE
629 BOBIN
1037 COLONIER
1051 BREHERET

70 ROMAGNY
575 BRIERE
552 BOUTIN
637 FONTENEAU
638 ROMAN

80 MILLE

1066 UZUREAU
750 BODIN
157 FREITAS
124 DEFOIS
517 CARBAL

31 LANG
714 GOURDON
578 BRASSEAU
631 LENOEN
735 GUIBOT

52 LHOMMEDET
731 GABORIEAU
519 COURTIN
535 DEGORRE
133 BLANDIN

1064 HAMOU

Claude
Sebastien
Romain
Isabelle
Fabienne
Tristan
Francois
Jocelyn
Christel
Sylvain
Jerome
Frederic
Gil
Christophe
Laurent
Bruno
Steve
Vincent
Gerard
Caroline
Christelle
Alain
Guillaume
Michel
Jerome
Gaetan
Cyriaque
Etienne
Franck
Bruno
Loic
Philippe
Arnaud
Simon
Henri
Nathalie
Michel
Patrick
Frederic
Stephane
Francois
Pierrick
Antonio
Vincent
Joaquim
Jean Francois
Bernard
Sebastien
Michel
Didier
Pierre Yves
Joel
Marie
Philippe
Benoit
Yohann
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0:03:03
0:03:03
0:03:03
0:03:03
0:03:03
0:03:04
0:03:04
0:03:04
0:03:04
0:03:04
0:03:04
0:03:04
0:03:04
0:03:05
0:03:05
0:03:05
0:03:05
0:03:05
0:03:05
0:03:06
0:03:06
0:03:06
0:03:06
0:03:06
0:03:06
0:03:06
0:03:06
0:03:07
0:03:07
0:03:07
0:03:07
0:03:07
0:03:08
0:03:08
0:03:08
0:03:08
0:03:08
0:03:09
0:03:09
0:03:09
0:03:10
0:03:10
0:03:10
0:03:10
0:03:10
0:03:10
0:03:10
0:03:10
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:12
0:03:12



1014 BRASSEAU Nadege F 0:03:12
569 KERDONCUFF | Claire F 0:03:13
1055 TROMEUR Anita F 0:03:13
657 BRUNWASSER Adele F 0:03:13
528 FLIPEAU Alain M 0:03:14
553 LIEGEON Jerome M 0:03:14
562 BARBIN Virginie F 0:03:14
147 MANCEAU Samuel M 0:03:15
6 USUREAU Julien M 0:03:15
576 LHOMMELET  Jean Noel M 0:03:16
668 REZENTHEL Daid M 0:03:16
123 GAUTIER Julien M 0:03:16
186 MINGANT Gilbert M 0:03:16
81 HARTMANN Roger M 0:03:16
530 CARDINET Francois M 0:03:17
1062 COURANT Magalie F 0:03:17
1042 GUILLEUX Samuel M 0:03:17
93/ GABORIAU Roger M 0:03:18
182 CHABOT Gael M 0:03:18
667 BAUDRY Emmanuel M 0:03:18
83 COSNEAU Dominic M 0:03:18
675 PRIN Jean Louis M 0:03:19
707 LAURIOUX Fabrice M 0:03:19
696 BOUSSEAU William M 0:03:19
87 MASSON Christine F 0:03:19
1063 DILLIEUX Anthony M 0:03:20
1048 LEDUC Mathieu M 0:03:20
512 CARADEC Pierre M 0:03:21
38 PASDOIT Laurent M 0:03:21
1043 THIRIAU Marie Eve F 0:03:22
741 HUMEAU Baptiste M 0:03:22
676 MARIONNEAU | Franck M 0:03:23
1013/ DELAUNAY Jean Yves M 0:03:23
719 RICHOU Xavier M 0:03:23
697 PELLETIER Francois Xavier 'M 0:03:23
582 FRANCOIS Joceline F 0:03:24
1059 BISIAU ROSIER Audrey F 0:03:24
140 GOURDON M Francoise F 0:03:24
686 CHASSANITE  Guillaume M 0:03:25
45 BLOT Fabien M 0:03:25
756 GUILLOTEAU  Karine F 0:03:26
531 GIORGIO Flora F 0:03:26
13|DILE Catherine F 0:03:26
131 GUYOT Anna Marie F 0:03:27
1033 GEFFARD Marie F 0:03:27
1006 BITEAU Jean Michel M 0:03:27
669 BROCHARD Sophie F 0:03:27
127 GAROT Thierry M 0:03:28
1032 GEFFARD Thibaut M 0:03:28
129 THIBAULT Eric M 0:03:29
529 CSUKA Daniel M 0:03:29
698 FOUCHARD Noel M 0:03:29
1009 BERNAUDEAU Isabelle F 0:03:30
1058 NAIL BILLAUD Sandrine F 0:03:30
606 VERGNAUD Pascal M 0:03:31



1065 GOURDON
1083 SAMSON
185 LEPICIER
53|LEBAILLY

753 GUILLOTEAU
CHANCELADE

135'S
730 CHIRON
711 BOUGEANT
692 MONSIMIER
717 SAUVAGET
590 LIBEAU
172 SIMONET
112 MIGUEL
1080 PAPIN
171 HUMEAU
113 ROBINEAU
18/ GRIMAULT
633 LENOEN
1031 GARNIER
137 CASSIN
32 CHAUVAT
55/CADIOT
145 PINEAU
1049 GOURDON
27 HURTEAU

721 CORNUAULT
176 FREMONDIERE
722 PAGEAULT
732 QUEGUINER

116 MORON
1075 DAVID

739 DELALLEAU

1076 CASSIN
126 RUBIO
1084 NORMAND
154 ACOU
660 TERRIEN
1021 LATOUR
180/ LE LOUER

66/ SUPIOT
139 GOURDON
664 GUEDON

1074 SINTES
128 PREAU
1010 TODD
4/GARNIER
168 BREMOND
1060 PERROI
1018 RIVRON
187 NOYER
1068 PIET

GRENOUILLEA

144\U

1081 PLANTARD

184/ BOISSEAU

Marie Paule
Yoann
Xavier
Brigitte
Bruno

Thierry
Michel
Paul
Valerie
Vincent
Marie Anne
Gerard
Francoise
Jean Marc
Philippe
Antoine
Louis
Mickael
Ingrid
Frederic
Guillaume
David
Patrick
Aline
Emmanuel
Fabienne
Herve
Caroline
Gilles
Jean Marie
Jean Michel
Aurelie
Mickael
Carlos
Sylvie
Pascal
Patrice
Virginie
Sandrine

Francois Xavier
Nadine
Joseph
Eric
Stephane
Laura
Dominique
Myriam
Anne
Dorothee
Laurent
Florentin

Jacky
Marie Therese
Christophe
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0:03:31
0:03:31
0:03:31
0:03:32
0:03:33

0:03:33
0:03:34
0:03:34
0:03:35
0:03:35
0:03:35
0:03:35
0:03:36
0:03:36
0:03:37
0:03:38
0:03:39
0:03:40
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:03:42
0:03:42
0:03:43
0:03:45
0:03:46
0:03:47
0:03:48
0:03:49
0:03:49
0:03:49
0:03:50
0:03:51
0:03:51
0:03:52
0:03:54
0:03:56
0:03:56
0:03:57

0:03:57
0:03:58
0:03:59
0:04:00
0:04:08
0:04:09
0:04:09
0:04:09
0:04:12
0:04:13
0:04:14
0:04:16

0:04:24
0:04:35
0:04:35



1078 PALIERNE Andre M 0:05:21



